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Provider eNote eClose eVault Contact(s) Phone Email Address

Black Knight Andy Crisenbery, SVP and Managing Director (513) 612-5928 acrisenbery@bkfs.com

DocMagic Brian Pannell, Senior Implementation Executive (520) 428-5862 bpannell@docmagic.com

DocsDirect Terry Schaffer (972) 562-1966 terry@docsdirect.com

Docu Prep Inc. Kortney Harward, Director of Sales and Business 
Development (801) 694-3628 kharward@docuprep.com

DocuSign, Inc. Susan McRae, Sr. Director Real Estate & Finance 
Solutions (617) 510-5671 susan.mcrae@docusign.com

DocuTech Harry Gardner, EVP of eStrategies (202) 409-5903 hgardner@docutech.com

eOriginal eOriginal Digital Mortgage Team (866) 935-1776 digitalmortgage@eoriginal.com

EscrowTab Kolin Porter, Chief Executive Officer (480) 586-5322 kolinporter@escrowtab.com

OneSpan Canada Francois Leblanc, Director of Technical Sales (514) 730-3967 francois.leblanc@onespan.com

Fiserv. Inc. Kim Weaver Director, Product Strategy and Client Delivery (703) 298-2169 ReplyECM@fiserv.com

Gregg & Valby, LLP GVDocs Digital Mortgage Team (713) 960-1377 GVDocsInfo@gregg-valby.com

eClosing Technology Solution Provider List
The following providers indicate that they offer technology solutions that enable the creation and submission of electronic mortgages to Fannie Mae. Please contact the 
technology solution providers (TSPs) directly for more information about their solution(s). 
NOTE: This list includes TSPs who have conducted eNote technical compatibility testing with Fannie Mae’s eNote delivery system. It is not intended to be comprehensive and may not be reliable. Fannie Mae's provisioning 
of this information does not indicate any endorsement of, or affiliation with, the listed providers nor any assurances regarding the performance of their products or services. Products listed by provider may be provided through 
partnerships with other TSPs.
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https://www.blackknightinc.com/
http://www.docmagic.com/
https://home.docsdirect.com/
http://www.docuprep.com/
http://www.docusign.com/
https://docutech.com/
https://www.eoriginal.com/
https://escrowtab.com/
https://www.onespan.com/
http://www.fiserv.com/processing-services/lending-solutions/paper-free
http://www.gregg-valby.com/
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MERS® eNote Solutions MERS® eNote Solutions Support (800) 646-6377 evaultsupport@mersinc.org

Mortgage Cadence Matthew Hydrew, Executive Vice President of Sales (216) 535-5182 matthew.b.hydrew@mortgagecadence.com

(Polunsky Beitel Green LLP)
eMortgageLaw

Eric Gilbert, Chief Technology Officer
Stacey Maisano, Business Relations

(800) 798-4488
(713) 539-1948

eric.gilbert@mortgagelaw.com
stacey.maisano@mortgagelaw.com

Nexsys Technologies, LLC Michael Lyon, Executive Vice President (313) 545-8343 michaelLyon@nexsystech.com

Notarize David Burner, Mortgage Solutions Consultant (571) 429-9382 david.burner@notarize.com

NotaryCam, Inc. David Kressel, VP of Finance and Operations (617) 290-0900 david.kressel@notarycam.com

Pavaso Nancy G. Pratt, Vice President of eStrategy (317) 414-4268 npratt@pavaso.com

PeirsonPatterson LLP Chris Christensen (972) 392-7770 chrisc@peirsonlaw.com

SigniaDocuments, Inc. 
(Evolve Mortgage Services)

Mike Romano, VP of Business Development
Charles E. Epperson, Chief Technology Officer

(925) 980-1133
(832) 370-2033

mike.romano@evolvemortgageservices.com
cepperson@signiadocs.com

eClosing Technology Solution Provider List (cont.)
Updated February 4, 2020

eNote – Production of a MISMO v1.02 SMART Doc eNote
eClose – Supports digital execution of closing documents, including MISMO v1.02 SMART Doc eNote
eVault – Connectivity to the MERS eRegistry is enabled, including capabilities to validate, maintain, transfer, and 
service eNotes

Definitions Key

Capability included in provider offering

Capability provided via partnership and may require separate contract with 
each provider
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